
Nationality
Tourist Business Entry Employment Student

Up to 1 Yr 1 Yr-5 Yr Up to 1 Yr 1 Yr-5 Yr Up to 6 M 6 M-1 Yr 1 Yr-5 Yr Up to 6 M 6 M-1 Yr 1 Yr-5 Yr Up to 5 Yrs
Republic of Korea & Other Nationals
(Except mentioned below) 200,200 345,000 229,200 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

ARGENTINA 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

AUSTRALIA 200,200 345,000 366,700 482,600 171,300 229,200 345,000 316,100 374,000 489,800 171,300

CANADA 200,200 345,000 229,200 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 272,600 345,000 489,800 171,300

CZECH REPUBLIC 200,200 345,000 330,500 446,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

DENMARK 200,200 345,000 229,200 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 236,400 345,000 489,800 171,300

ECUADOR 200,200 345,000 402,900 518,700 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

FRANCE 200,200 345,000 294,300 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 250,900 345,000 489,800 171,300

IRAN 200,200 345,000 453,600 569,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 395,700 453,600 569,400 171,300

IRELAND 200,200 345,000 345,000 460,800 171,300 229,200 345,000 287,100 345,000 489,800 171,300

ISRAEL 200,200 345,000 229,200 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 1,503,300 1,561,200 1,677,000 171,300

SOUTH AFRICA 91,600 91,600 171,200 171,200 91,600 91,600 91,600 171,200 171,200 171,200 91,600

JAPAN 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000

MOZAMBIQUE single : 171,300 multiple : 374,000 51,000 51,000 374,000 489,800 489,800 51,000 51,000 51,000 489,800

NEW ZEALAND 200,200 345,000 243,700 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 265,400 345,000 489,800 171,300

NIGERIA 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400

PAKISTAN 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400

PHILIPPINES 200,200 345,000 374,000 489,800 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

POLAND 200,200 345,000 265,400 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

RUSSIA(All type of visa) Single:113,400 Double: 185,800 Multiple :229,200 Transfer of  valid visa: 113,400

SAUDI ARABIA 200,200 345,000 366,700 482,600 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

SEYCHELLE 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 51,000

SINGAPORE 229,200 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

SRI LANKA
Refer to below Entry 1 year (M): 91,600 1 year (M): 282,800 - -

Tourist 90 D (D)/ 6 M (D/M) 91,600 Business 90 days (S): 94,500 Business 90 days (M): 113,400

THAILAND 200,200 345,000 345,000 460,800 171,300 229,200 345,000 287,100 345,000 489,800 171,300

UNITED ARAB EMILATES 200,200 345,000 656,300 772,100 171,300 229,200 345,000 598,400 656,300 772,100 171,300

UNITED KINGDOM
290,000 756,200 405,800 1,106,600 290,000 290,000 756,200 721,400 779,400 919,800 387,000

Transfer of visa: 297,200 Emergency visa charges: 184,300

UNITED STATES 287,100 287,100 287,100 287,100 200,300 258,200 374,000 258,200 374,000 518,800 200,300

UKRAINE
200,200 - 243,700 417,400 178,500 243,700 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 178,500

Emergency Visa Fee: 178,500

URUGUAY 51,000 51,000 229,200 417,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 229,200 345,000 489,800 171,300

COUNTRIES LISTED BELOW* 200,200 345,000 55,400 55,400 171,300 229,200 345,000 55,400 55,400 55,400 171,300

Gratis AFGANISTAN, BANGLADESH, DPRK, JAMAICA, MALDIVES, MAURITIS, MONGOLIA , MYANMAR

Tourist up to 6 Month (Multiple):
91 600 Business 6 months (M), 1 year (M)

171 300Tourist up to 30 D (D)/ 90 D (S) :
77 200

Business 30
d (M)

Business issued same day (excluding visa fee):
366 700

ANGOLA, BENIN, BURKINA FASO, BURUNDI, CAMBODIA, CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC, CHAD, COMOROS, DEM, REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO, DJIBOUTI, EQUARTORIAL QUINEA*, ERITREA, ETHIOPIA,

SENEGAL, SIERRA LEONE, SOLOMON ISLANDS, SOMALIA, SOUTH SUDAN, SUDAN, TIMOR-LESTE, TOGO, TUVALU, UGANDA, UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA, VANUATU, YEMEN, ZAMBIA



Nationality
Journalist Medical Missionary Mountaineering Film Transit

Up tp 6 M Up tp 6 M Up tp 6 M 6 M-1 Yr Up to 6 M 6 M-1 Yr 1 Yr-5 Yr Up to 6 M 6 M-1 Yr Up tp 1 Y Up tp 15
D

Conference/Se
i

171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

ARGENTINA 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 51,000

AUSTRALIA 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

CANADA 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

CZECH REPUBLIC 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

DENMARK 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

ECUADOR 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

FRANCE 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

IRAN 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

IRELAND 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

ISRAEL 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400
SOUTH AFRICA 171,200 171,200 91,600 91,600 171,200 171,200 171,200 91,600 91,600 171,200 51,000

JAPAN 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 67,000 56,900

MOZAMBIQUE 374,000 374,000 171,300 - 374,000 489,800 489,800 374,000 489,800 489,800 84,400

NEW ZEALAND 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 171,300 84,400

NIGERIA 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400 902,400

PAKISTAN 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400 57,400

PHILIPPINES 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

POLAND 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

RUSSIA(All type of visa) Single:113,400 Double: 185,800 Multiple :229,200 Transfer of  valid visa: 113,400

SAUDI ARABIA 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 171,300 84,400

SEYCHELLE 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000 51,000

SINGAPORE 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 171,300 84,400

SRI LANKA
Contact Helpline Student visa more than 1 Yr (For institutions coverd under bilateral agreement): 172,700 69,900

Business 5 years(M):229200 Student visa (For institutions not coverd under bilateral agreement): 172,700

THAILAND 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 171,300 84,400

UNITED ARAB EMILATES 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 171,300 84,400

UNITED KINGDOM
Contact Helpline 242,200 242,200 Contact Helpline 182,900

UNITED STATES 200,300 200,300 200,300 258,200 200,300 258,200 374,000 200,300 258,200 258,200 113,400

UKRAINE
178,500 178,500 178,500 243,700 178,500 243,700 345,000 178,500 243,700 243,700 178,500

URUGUAY 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

COUNTRIES LISTED BELOW* 171,300 171,300 171,300 229,200 171,300 229,200 345,000 171,300 229,200 229,200 84,400

Gratis

Republic of Korea & Other
Nationals (Except mentioned

Student visa(For insitutions covered by bilateral agreement) 1 Yr :117,70

GMABIA, GUINEA, GUINEA-BISSAU, HAITI, KRIBATI, LAO PEOPLE'S DEM. REPUBLIC, LESOTHO, LIBERIA, MADAGASCAR, MALAWI, MALI, MAURITANIA, NIGER, RWANDA, SAO TOME
AND PRINCIPE

AFGANISTAN, BANGLADESH, DPRK, JAMAICA, MALDIVES, MAURITIS, MONGOLIA , MYANMAR


